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CASEWORK & FUME HOODS
Kewaunee
Geoff Shealy, Nycom;
gshealy@nycominc.com 
404.895.3159

Mott
Dean Schneider, Scott Laboratory Solutions;  
dschneider@scottlab.net 
678.898.6219

Labconco, CiF Lab 
Vince Matthews, H2i Group;  
VMatthews@h2igroup.com
770.820.9259

BIOSAFETY CABINETS
Labconco
VWR /Avantor

Fisher Scientific
Barb Millard, Thermo Fisher Scientific;  
barbara.millard@thermofisher.com 

NuAire
MedRep

SNORKELS (FUME EXTRACTION ARMS) VENDORS

Alsident
Movex
Nederman

FUME HOOD CERTIFCATION / ASHRAE 110 TEST
[bookmark: _Hlk156567757]Paulette Chamberlin, Safety Plus                                    
paulette@safetyplusllc.com 
423.822.0487 x108 or 877.821.9822 

Lori Reimondo, 3Flow
lreimondo@3flow.com
984.464.2503 or 919.319.4290 

Justin Hopkins, Steris / Controlled Environment Certification Services, Inc.
justin_hopkins@steris.com
440-476-9946 


Kevin Gangewere, Environmental Safety Professionals
keving@envsafetypro.com 
919.217.2650

DECONTAMINATION OR REMEDIATION OF FUME HOODS, BIOSAFETY CABINETS, CLEANROOMS, LABS
Paulette Chamberlin, Safety Plus                                    
paulette@safetyplusllc.com 
423.822.0487 x108 or 877.821.9822 

HEPACO
Justin Mcelveen, jmcelveen@hepaco.com 
770.286 3025
Richard Dollar, rdollar@hepaco.com
470.277.5250

Gordon Reynolds, Axis Remedial Science
gordon.reynolds@axisonline.us
678.858.8105

ENV Services
800.394.3368
www.envservices.com
800.394.3368

FIRE DOOR INSPECTION & LABELING
Vickie Evans, Victory Fire Door Inspections
[bookmark: _GoBack]vickie@victoryfdi.com 
770-507-5357, 678-576-8783

WATER PURIFICATION / DI point of use
Stewart Ford, MilliporeSigma 
stewart.ford@milliporesigma.com
404-550-1113

VACUUM PUMP point of use
Brian Dunphy, Brandtech 
Vacuubrand pumps
BDunphy@brandtech.com
919-441-9335
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